Copyright © 2013 Haivision Network Video. All rights reserved. All specifications are subject to change without notice.  HDS13.0.4.1
Broadcast Quality H.264 for Live Internet Video
Highest Quality Software-Based Internet HD Encoding and Transcoding The KulaByte™ Internet Encoder and the KulaByte
Internet Transcoder are ideal for streaming live events and OTT broadcast channels. 100% software-based, KulaByte combines
4:2:2 High Profile H.264 encoding with advanced bandwidth controls to optimize both uplink and Internet delivery of high
definition adaptive bit rate (ABR) video streams.
The Power of 100% Software As a software-based platform, KulaByte is equally powerful when deployed for source stream
encoding or for highly flexible cloud-based transcoding built upon the very reliable Linux operating system. KulaByte encoding

Product Features Product Benefits
TechSpecs
KulaByte Product Portfolio & Ordering Information **
KulaByte Pilot Encoder System	 S-KB-HD1-K4-PLT	 Entry Level Baseband 1 Input SD/HD Encoding Server, HD-SDI/Component/Composite, 1 HD Cascade Stream Output
KulaByte Encoder Systems	 S-KB-HDX-K12-1U	 Enterpise Class SD/HD Encoding Server, HD-SDI, up to 4 HD Cascade Stream Outputs
KulaByte Pilot Transcoder System	 S-KB-TR1-K4-PLT	 Entry Level SD/HD Transcoding Server, RTMP / Transport Stream IP inputs, 1 HD Cascade Stream Output
KulaByte Transcoder System	 S-KB-TRX-K12-1U	 Enterprise Class SD/HD Transcoding Server, RTMP / Transport Stream IP inputs, up to 4 HD Cascade Stream Outputs
KulaByte Element Manager	 FREE DOWNLOAD	 Management system for multiple encoder/transcoder systems
** For complete pricing and ordering, contact us at sales@haivision.com or your certified Haivison reseller.
KulaByte
KULABYTE SYSTEMS KULABYTE PILOT ENCODER HD SERVER KULABYTE HD ENCODER SYSTEM